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Elevated Construction was founded on the 
promise of creating committed, lasting 

Partnerships with every Client we serve. 
To show our commitment to this promise, Elevated 

Construction provides an Industry First Two-Year 
Limited Warranty and a Ten-Day Punch List 

Guarantee. Elevated will provide you with extreme 
value by making your construction project our main 

focus while you continue to grow your core business. 
Our commitment to Raising the Construction 

Standard applies to each of our Client relationships 
as well as all Project Stakeholders including Team 
Members, Investors, Brokers, Subcontractors, and 

Vendors. 

Mission: Deliver Extreme Value through 
Unparalleled Client Service and Solutions 



The Elevated Construction Team has over 100+ years of combined experience in General 
Contracting. Our vast experience allows us to bring unique expertise having worked in various 

markets. These markets include, but are not limited to: Medical, Retail, Restaurant, Gas Stations 
& Car Washes, Early Education, Health & Fitness, and Financial Institutions. 

Please scan the QR Code below to learn more! 

 

Ready to Experience the 
Elevated Difference? 

Tell us about your concept so we can turn it into a reality! 

Elevated’s Expertise 



The Elevated Team 

NORMAN HAYS | Founder & President 
(847) 366-1006 | nhays@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Norman founded Elevated Construction in 2017 with over 25 years of experience in 
the construction industry. He founded the company to provide an unprecedented 
level of customer service and commitment to turn every client’s dream into their new 
reality. 

Kevin Kasten 
Vice President of Construction 
(773) 383-7170
kkasten@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Erik Meyer 
Estimating Manager 
(847) 606-9284
emeyer@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Denise Arreola 
Vice President of Operations 
(847) 207-4296
darreola@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Matt Pederson 
Project Executive 
(224) 400-2827
mpederson@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Tom Karst
General Superintendent 
(224) 575-4195
tkarst@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Terry Green 
Project Executive 
(210) 887-9348
tgreen@elevatedconstructioninc.com

Clients & Partners 




